August 10, 2002

Driver
Brian Bourbonniere BAC
Rob Morse BAC
Dale llisley BAC
Sherrie Hennigar BAC
Arthur Wood NBSCC
Dave Hull BAC
Brian Jarvis BAC
lan Pearce ASCC
Eloise Sullivan BAC
Howard Currie MMSC
Doug McLeod BAC
Navigator

James Partridge BAC
Joanne Morse BAC
Walter llisley BAC
Perry Falconer BAC
Jenn Gerrits NBSCC
Kathy Hull BAC
Ken Jarvis BAC
John Pearce ASCC
Stewart O'Connor MMSC
Donald Murphy BAC

Novice Driver

Trevor Rogers BAC
James McLeod BAC
Chris Ward ASCC
Chad Whitehead BAC

Novice Navigator

Keith Boddy BAC
Cathy Partridge BAC
BLM Shield

Bluenose Autosport Club
Atlantic Sports Car Club

Marques

Dodge
Subaru
Honda
Plymouth
BMW
Volkswagen
Volvo
Pontiac
Ford
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Legend:

AB LL DPF
20 15
20 6
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10 10
15 -
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- 8
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0 12
12 8
- 8
0 -
10 12
- 10
12 10
10 -
win win
- second
20 20
10 15
15 -
- 12
12 -
- 8
8 -
Sw Snow What Rally
AB Apple Blossom Rally
LL Lost in Lunenburg
DPF Don't Pay the Ferryman
MR MMSC Rally

nc - not classified
italics denote organizer credits

MR

09-Feb-02
02-Jun-01
10-Aug-02
14-Sep-02
19-Oct-01

Total

55
4
34
32
25
24
20
16
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12
10

32
10
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12
1"
10

2002 Atlantic Region Motor Sports - NAVEX Rally Championship Standings

Final Score
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